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Schválený rozpočet pro rok 2023 v druhovém třídění dle tříd

Třída Název
Rozpočet

2022
Upravený rozpočet

2022
Skutečnost

2022
Schválený rozpočet

2023
1
2
3
4

5
6

8

Daňové příjmy
Nedaňové příjmy
Kapitálové příjmy
Přijaté transfery
Příjmy celkem

Konsolidace příjmů
Příjmy konsolidované

Běžné výdaje
Kapitálové výdaje
Výdaje celkem

Konsolidace výdajů
Výdaje konsolidované

Financování

5 515 500,00
425 810,00

0,00
71 900,00

6 013 210,00
0,00

6 013 210,00

9 553 700,00
1 900 000,00

11 453 700,00
0,00

11 453 700,00

5 440 490,00

6 641 330,00
600 510,00
390 000,00
194 646,71

7 826 486,71
0,00

7 826 486,71

10 201 516,59
3 065 460,12

13 266 976,71
0,00

13 266 976,71

5 440 490,00

6 708 667,07
621 067,67
390 000,00

5 910 726,03
13 630 460,77

5 734 879,82
7 895 580,95

10 402 777,30
1 427 250,06

11 830 027,36
5 734 879,82
6 095 147,54

-1 800 433,41

6 773 000,00
555 410,00

0,00
73 000,00

7 401 410,00
0,00

7 401 410,00

10 984 100,00
3 050 000,00

14 034 100,00
0,00

14 034 100,00

6 632 690,00
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